
 

Y11 Exam Timetable 2025 - Weeks 1-2 

   

Date Morning Afternoon 

Wednesday 23rd 

April 

Polish Speaking - individual slots 

Urdu Speaking - individual slots 

Panjabi Speaking - individual slots 

Mandarin Speaking - individual slots 

Bengali Speaking - individual slots 

Greek Speaking - individual slots 

Thursday 24th April  Persian Speaking - 12:30pm 

Friday 25th April Russian Speaking - 10:00am  

Monday 28th April 
Spanish 11C/Sp1 Speaking - individual slots 

Art and Textile - all day 

Tuesday 29th April 

Spanish11C/Sp1 Speaking - individual slots 

Spanish 11D/Sp2 Speaking - individual slots 

Art and Textile - all day 

Art and Textile - all day 

Wednesday 30th 

April 

French 11D/Fr1 Speaking - individual slots 

Spanish 11D/Sp2 Speaking - individual slots 

Thursday 1st May 

Spanish 11D/Sp1 Speaking - individual slots 

French 11D/Fr1 Speaking - individual slots 

Art and Photography - all day 

Friday 2nd May 
Spanish 11D/Sp1 Speaking - individual slots 

Art and Photography - all day 

BTEC Travel & Tourism - 120 mins 

Art and Photography - all day 

   



Y11 Exam Timetable 2025 - Weeks 3-5 

   

Date Morning Afternoon 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 6th May   

Wednesday 7th May Arabic Speaking - 10:00am  

Thursday 8th May 

Drama - 105 mins 

BTEC Sport - 90 mins 

Turkish Listening & Reading - 75 mins or 110 mins 

 

Fridya 9th May Latin Paper 1 - 90 mins 

Business Paper 1 - 90 mins 

BTEC Child Development - 120 mins 

Cantonese Speaking - 1:45pm 

Monday 12th May English Literature Paper 1 - 105 mins 
Computer Science Paper 1 - 90 mins 

Chinese Listening & Reading - 105 mins 

Tuesday 13th May 
Religous Studies Paper 1 - 105 mins 

CNAT Engineering Design - 75 mins 

Combined Science Paper 1 (Biology 1) - 70 mins 

Biology Paper 1 - 105 mins 

Wednesday 14th May Geography Paper 1 - 60 mins 
Media Studies Paper 1 

90 mins 

Thursday 15th May Maths Paper 1 (non calc) - 90 mins  

Friday 16th May History Paper 1 - 80 mins 
Business Paper 2 - 90 mins 

Latin Paper 2 - 75 mins 



Monday 19th May 
Combined Science Paper 2 (Chemistry 1) - 70 mins 

Chemistry Paper 1 - 105 mins 

Food & Cookery - 90 mins 

Urdu Listening and Reading - 80 or 110 mins 

Chinese Writing - 80 or 85 mins 

Tuesday 20th May English Literature Paper 2 - 135 mins 
Computer Science Paper 2 

120 mins Onscreen Exam 

Wednesday 21st May French Listen & Read - 35 & 45 mins or 45 & 60 mins Religious Studies Paper 2 - 105 mins 

Thursday 22nd May 
Combined Science Paper 3 (Physics) - 70 mins 

Physics Paper 1 - 105 mins 

Media Studies Paper 2 (Video) - 90mins 

Arabic Listening & Reading - 100 or 110 mins 

Turkish Writing - 80 or 85 mins 

Friday 23rd May English Language Paper 1 - 105 mins  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Y11 Exam Timetable 2025 - Weeks 6-8 

   

Date Morning Afternoon 

Monday 26th May - 

Friday 31st May 
HALF TERM 

Monday 2nd June 

Statistics Paper 1 - 90 mins 

Italian Listening & Reading - 80 or 105 mins 

Urdu Writing - 80 or 85 mins  

Tuesday 3rd June 

Latin Paper 3 - 60 mins 

Arabic Writing - 80 or 85 mins 

Portuguese/Russian Listening & Reading - 75 or 110 mins 

Persian/Polish/Panjabi Listening & Reading - 100 or 110 

mins 

Wednesday 4th June Maths Paper 2 (calc) - 90 mins  

Thursday 5th June History Paper 2 - 110 mins French Writing - 60 or 75 mins 

Friday 6th June English Language Paper 2 - 125 mins Geography Paper 2 - 60 mins 

Monday 9th June 
Combined Science Paper 4 (Biology 2) - 70 mins 

Biology Paper 2 - 105 mins 

CNAT Creative iMedia - 90 mins 

Hairdressing - 120 mins 

Italian Writing - 75 or 80 mins 

Tuesday 10th June 
Spanish Listening & Reading 

35 & 45 or 45 & 60 mins 
History Paper 3 - 90 mins 

Wednesday 11th 

June 
Maths Paper 3 (calc) - 90 mins 

 



Thursday 12th June Geography Paper 3 - 90 mins 

Further Maths Paper 1 - 105 mins 

Greek / Listening & Reading - 95 or 100 mins 

Russian/Panjabi Writing - 80 or 85 mins 

Friday 13th June 
Combined Science Paper 5 (Chemistry 2) - 70 mins 

Chemistry Paper 2 - 105 mins 

Statistics Paper 2 - 90 mins 

Persian/Polish/Portugese 80 or 85 mins 

Monday 16th June 
Combined Science Paper 6 (Physics 2) - 70 mins 

Physics Paper 2 - 105 mins 
Music Listening - 90 mins 

Tuesday 17th June Spanish Writing - 60 or 75 mins  

Wednesday 18th 

June 
 Further Maths Paper 2 - 105 mins 

Thursday 19th June Greek Writing - 95 or 100 mins  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



 


